time

No. of

students

placed

Median salary of

placed graduates

(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students

selected for

Higher Studies

(2012-13) 480 444 (2013-14) 86 (2015-16) 503 261 300000 (three lakh) 0

(2013-14) 480 450 (2014-15) 78 (2016-17) 504 185 325000 (three lakh

twenty five

thousand)

0

(2014-15) 480 490 (2015-16) 72 (2017-18) 530 144 295000 (two lakh

ninety five

thousand)

0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 26

Part Time 26

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)